Position

Assessor/Recorder Program
Mgr

Suprvsg Assessor/Recorder Clk
Senior Assessor/Recorder Clerk
Assessor/Recorder Clerk IlI
Senior Assessor/Recorder Clerk
Assessor/Recorder Clerk |l
Assessor/Recorder Clerk Il
Assessor/Recorder Clerk Il

Assessor/Recorder Clerk |

Other Positions Held

County

Shasta County

Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County

Department Total Wages

Recorder

Recorder
Recorder
Recorder
Recorder
Recorder
Recorder
Recorder

Recorder

$58,306

$41,420
$37,198
$36,317
$32,496
$24,275
$2,999
$2,739
$945

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$25,789

$15.626
$15,175
$14,901
$14,536
$4,233
$0

$0

$0



