Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Assessor/Recorder Program Mgr		Shasta County	Recorder	\$58,306	\$25,789
Suprvsg Assessor/Recorder Clk		Shasta County	Recorder	\$41,420	\$15,626
Senior Assessor/Recorder Clerk		Shasta County	Recorder	\$37,198	\$15,175
Assessor/Recorder Clerk III		Shasta County	Recorder	\$36,317	\$14,901
Senior Assessor/Recorder Clerk		Shasta County	Recorder	\$32,496	\$14,536
Assessor/Recorder Clerk II		Shasta County	Recorder	\$24,275	\$4,233
Assessor/Recorder Clerk II		Shasta County	Recorder	\$2,999	\$0
Assessor/Recorder Clerk II		Shasta County	Recorder	\$2,739	\$0
Assessor/Recorder Clerk I		Shasta County	Recorder	\$945	\$0